 AMP-120/120V
FM AMPLIFIER 120 W
FOR 88 MHz- 108 MHz
This amplifier is the best seller unit since FCC increased
maximum allowed power for LPFM stations. It is fully
protected and needs 6 W input for the maximum power 120 W.
With our exciter PM 20 power output is adjustable from 0 -
120 W.
Technical Specifications
Operating Frequencies: 88-108 MHz
Operating class: C
AC Voltage: 110 V – 240 V
RF power: 120 W
Input power: 0-6 W (max 10W!)
VSWR protected:  YES
Battery power: N/A
Current Consumption: N/A
Antenna Connector: N female
Temperature Range: -20+65
Dimensions: 19” RACK MOUNT
Weight: 20 lb
Impedance: 50 OHMS
Copyright © 2001-2012 RF-LINKS